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L—X BataksfE 18:57:37
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 27.896 +0.214  19:01:27.131
(FR2-8) =NEL 2 6 28.055 +0.373 19:01:55.186
1 29.483 +2.482 18:59:31.799 7 27.682 19:02:22.868
2 27.160 +0.159  18:59:58.959 8 28.120 +0.438  19:02:50.988
3 27.267 +0.266  19:00:26.226 9 28.061 +0.379  19:03:19.049
4 27.140 +0.139 19:00:53.366 10 28.052 +0.370 19:03:47.101
5 27.048 +0.047 19:01:20.414
6 27.173 +0.172  19:01:47.587
7 27.001 19:02:14.588
8 27.197 +0.196  19:02:41.785
9 27.139 +0.138  19:03:08.924
10 27.161 +0.160  19:03:36.085
(FR2-6) LHT 2
1 29.104 +2.081 18:59:32.377
2 27.157 +0.134  18:59:59.534
3 27.035 +0.012  19:00:26.569
4 27.140 +0.117  19:00:53.709
5 27.149 +0.126  19:01:20.858
6 27.136 +0.113  19:01:47.994
7 27.023 19:02:15.017
8 27.089 +0.066  19:02:42.106
9 27.046 +0.023  19:03:09.152
10 27.289 +0.266  19:03:36.441
(FR2-3) OB 2
1 29.980 +2.850 18:59:33.080
2 27.400 +0.270  19:00:00.480
3 27.461 +0.331  19:00:27.941
4 27.197 +0.067  19:00:55.138
5 27.219 +0.089  19:01:22.357
6 27.130 19:01:49.487
7 27.312 +0.182  19:02:16.799
8 27.160 +0.030  19:02:43.959
9 27.311 +0.181  19:03:11.270
10 27.559 +0.429  19:03:38.829
(FR210) bt 2
1 29.917 +3.000 18:59:33.635
2 27.518 +0.691  19:00:01.153
3 27.469 +0.642  19:00:28.622
4 27.389 +0.562  19:00:56.011
5 27.089 +0.262  19:01:23.100
6 26.978 +0.151  19:01:50.078
7 27.340 +0.513  19:02:17.418
8 26.827 19:02:44.245
9 27.256 +0.429  19:03:11.501
10 27.564 +0.737  19:03:39.065
(FR2-1) BHEE 2
1 29.993 $2.689 18:59:34.196
2 27.513 +0.209  19:00:01.709
3 27.606 +0.302  19:00:29.315
4 27.600 +0.296  19:00:56.915
5 27.451 +0.147  19:01:24.366
6 27.304 19:01:51.670
7 27.702 +0.398  19:02:19.372
8 27.385 +0.081  19:02:46.757
9 27.352 +0.048  19:03:14.109
10 27.626 +0.322  19:03:41.735
(FR2-9) YR 2
1 30.356 +2.674 18:59:34.849
2 27.981 +0.299  19:00:02.830
3 28.078 +0.396  19:00:30.908
4 28.327 +0.645  19:00:59.235
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